Ref. FT GA_ACCEMP-en Rev: 0 24/06/24    1 de 3
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Agricultural range / Bower accesories
1.RANGE
ITEM CODE PHOTO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
1 GO-AN
Rubber anchor
2 MC-OV

TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Agricultural range / Bower accesories
2. INSTALLATION DATA
2.1 GO-AN Rubber anchor
Material
Rubber 100% synthetic
Installation data
CODE Model L [mm]
GOAN03B Nº 3 30
GOAN05B
Nº 5 50
GOAN05M
GOAN08B
Nº 8 80
GOAN08M
GOAN10B Nº 10 100
GOAN12B Nº 12 120
GOAN15B Nº 15 150
GOAN18B Nº 18 180
GOAN20B Nº 20 200
DRAWING
Ref. FT GA_ACCEMP-en Rev: 0 24/06/24    3 de 3
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Agricultural range / Bower accesories